Rézeknes BJSS Kraula diena

Rézekne, 31.1.2025

Event 2
31.01.2025 - 15:05

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
2015 and younger

1. PODGAISKIS Dmitrijs
2. PAVLOVS Alens
3. ZIMOVS Damirs
4. ZAICEVS Marks

YOB 2013 - 2014

PUSNAKQOVS Tomass
PUSNAKOVS Alekss
BRIVERS Daniels
AVDEJENOKS Glebs
HODJUKS Marjans
BELOKUROVS llja
NESTEROVS Arturs
CEICANS Kristaps
DUDKEVICS Daniels
10. BRIGA Andrejs

11. JUPATOVS Aleksandrs
12. KASHKAROQV Matvii
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YOB 2011 - 2012

TALALAJEVS Daniils
CUGUNOVS Zahars
RIMSA Deniss
SCUPAKS Viktors
HORJKOVS Marks
STEPULS Kristaps
FOMICOVS Maksims
ZUKQVS Miroslavs
GAVRILOVS Artjoms
LOGINS Lorens
DANOVSKIS Edijs
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2010 and older

1. VIDZUPS Alens
IRISINS Artis
JEZKOVS Matvejs
PAVLANS Dmitrijs
UZULS Emils
HODJUKS Timurs
SARAPQVS Artemijs
MUNDA Edgars
ZIKARS Elgars

poN
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YB

15
15
16
16

13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12

09
08
10
09
09
10
10
10
10

Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS

Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS

Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS

Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS
Rezeknes BJSS

Time

35.93
39.53
47.18
47.87

30.16
32.72
33.47
33.50
34.81
34.97
36.43
38.37
42.34
42.59
42.68
48.56

26.82
28.03
28.07
29.97
31.82
32.96
33.69
35.32
35.91
41.52
42.59

27.31
27.50
28.28
29.47
29.47
30.47
32.50
34.47
34.53

Pts

176
132
78
74

298
233
218
217
194
191
169
145
107
106
105

71

424
372
370
304
254
228
214
185
176
114
106

402
393
362
320
320
289
238
200
199

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469

Registered to OC Rezekne
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